Confidentiality Requested:

[ JYes [ |No

KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION
OIL & GAS CONSERVATION DIvISION

WELL COMPLETION FORM

1093984

Form ACO-1

August 2013

Form must be Typed
Form must be Signed
All blanks must be Filled

WELL HISTORY - DESCRIPTION OF WELL & LEASE

OPERATOR: License #__ ©010
Knighton Oil Company, Inc.

API No. 15 - 15-163-24051-00-00

Name: Spot Description: 15'N

Address 1: 1700 N WATERFRONT PKY Eﬁsisi Sec. 16 Twp. 9 S. R 19 [ ] East[ 0 West
Address 2:  BLDG 100 STE A 1005 Feetfrom [ | North/ [ South Line of Section
City:  WICHITA State: KS  zjp: 67206 , 330 Feetfrom [0] East / [ | West Line of Section
Contact Person: _David D. Montague Footages Calculated from Nearest Outside Section Corner:

Phone: (316 ) 630-9905 CINe [Inw [Olse  [sw

CONTRACTOR: License #_ 5010 GPS Location: Lat: , Long:

Name: Knighton Oil Company, Inc.

Wellsite Geologist: _Dave Montague

Purchaser: __Plains

Designate Type of Completion:

[O] New Well [ ] Re-Entry [ ] Workover

[d Oil [ ] wsw [ ] swD [ ] slow

[ ] Gas [ ] D&A [ ] ENHR []siGw

[ ] oG [ ] Gsw [ ] Temp. Abd.

[ ] CM (Coal Bed Methane)
[ ] Cathodic [ ] Other (Core, Expl., etc.):

If Workover/Re-entry: Old Well Info as follows:

Operator:

Well Name:

Original Comp. Date: Original Total Depth:

[ ] Deepening [ |Re-perf. [ ] Conv.to ENHR [ | Conv.to SWD

[ ] Plug Back [ ] Conv.to GSW [ ] Conv.to Producer
[ ] Commingled Permit #:

[ ] Dual Completion Permit #:

[ ] SWD Permit #:

[ ] ENHR Permit #:

[ ] Gsw Permit #:

71512012 719/2012 9/12/2012

Spud Date or Date Reached TD

Recompletion Date

Completion Date or
Recompletion Date

AFFIDAVIT

| am the affiant and | hereby certify that all requirements of the statutes, rules and
regulations promulgated to regulate the oil and gas industry have been fully complied
with and the statements herein are complete and correct to the best of my knowledge. Date:

Submitted Electronically

(e.9. XX.XXXXX) (e.9. -XXX.XXXXX)

Datum: | |NAD27 | |NAD83 | |wGss4

County: ROOks

Casey

Lease Name: Well #: 4

Field Name: __Jelinek

Producing Formation: Arbuckle

Elevation: Ground:2090 Kelly Bushing: 2095

Total Vertical Depth: 3528 Plug Back Total Depth:

Amount of Surface Pipe Set and Cemented at: 216 Feet

Multiple Stage Cementing Collar Used? [1] Yes [ ]No

1468

If yes, show depth set: Feet

If Alternate Il completion, cement circulated from: 3528

feet depth to: 0 w/_525 sx cmt.

Drilling Fluid Management Plan
(Data must be collected from the Reserve Pit)

Chloride content: 2000 ppm  Fluid volume: 800 bbls

Dewatering method used: Evaporated

Location of fluid disposal if hauled offsite:

Operator Name:

Lease Name: License #:

Quarter Sec. Twp. S. R. [ ]East[ |West

County: Permit #:

KCC Office Use ONLY

Confidentiality Requested
09/18/2012

Confidential Release Date: 09/18/2014

Wireline Log Received

D Geologist Report Received

[ uic Distribution

ALT [ 1 O] [ ] Approved by: OV IAVES pate, 09/19/2012




AR A
1093984

Casey 4

Knighton Oil Company, Inc. Well #:

Operator Name: Lease Name:

Sec. 16 Twp.9 S. R.lg [ ]East F ]West County: Rooks

INSTRUCTIONS: Show important tops of formations penetrated. Detail all cores. Report all final copies of drill stems tests giving interval tested, time tool
open and closed, flowing and shut-in pressures, whether shut-in pressure reached static level, hydrostatic pressures, bottom hole temperature, fluid recovery,
and flow rates if gas to surface test, along with final chart(s). Attach extra sheet if more space is needed.

Final Radioactivity Log, Final Logs run to obtain Geophysical Data and Final Electric Logs must be emailed to kcc-well-logs @kcc.ks.gov. Digital electronic log
files must be submitted in LAS version 2.0 or newer AND an image file (TIFF or PDF).

Drill Stem Tests Taken [O]Yes [ |No [ ] Log Formation (Top), Depth and Datum [0] Sample
(Attach Additional Sheets)
Name Top Datum
Samples Sent to Geological Survey [JYes [EINo Anhydrite 1481 +614
H 24 -114
Cores Taken Llves [FINo eebner 3243 8
Electric Log Run [O]Yes [ INo Lansing 3287 -1192
) BKC 3489 -1394
List All E. Logs Run:
Arbuckle 3522 -1427
Gamma Ray/Neutron Log & Sonic Cement Bond Log Total Depth 3528 -1433
CASING RECORD [0 New [ ]Used
Report all strings set-conductor, surface, intermediate, production, etc.
: Size Hole Size Casing Weight Setting Type of # Sacks Type and Percent
Purpose of String Drilled Set (In 0.D,) Lbs./Ft. Depth Cement Used Additives
Surface 12.2500 8.6250 23 216 common 160 3%cc, 2%gel
Production 7.8750 5.5000 14 3524 OWC & 60/40 poz | 525 premium gel1500
ADDITIONAL CEMENTING / SQUEEZE RECORD
Purpose: Depth Type of Cement # Sacks Used Type and Percent Additives
Top Bottom
Perforate
Protect Casing R
Plug Back TD
Plug Off Zone
Did you perform a hydraulic fracturing treatment on this well? D Yes D No (If No, skip questions 2 and 3)
Does the volume of the total base fluid of the hydraulic fracturing treatment exceed 350,000 gallons? D Yes D No (If No, skip question 3)
Was the hydraulic fracturing treatment information submitted to the chemical disclosure registry? D Yes D No (If No, fill out Page Three of the ACO-1)
Shots Per Foot PERFORATION RECORD - Bridge Plugs Set/Type Acid, Fracture, Shot, Cement Squeeze Record
Specify Footage of Each Interval Perforated (Amount and Kind of Material Used) Depth
Open Hole 1500 gals, 15%HCL 3524 to 3528
TUBING RECORD: Size: Set At: Packer At: Liner Run:
2 5/8" 3520 3520 [IYes  [INo
Date of First, Resumed Production, SWD or ENHR. Producing Method:
9/14/2012 [ ] Flowing [O] Pumping [ ] Gas Lift [ ] other (Explain)
Estimated Production Qil Bbls. Gas Mcf Water Bbls. Gas-Oil Ratio Gravity
Per 24 Hours 12 132
DISPOSITION OF GAS: METHOD OF COMPLETION: PRODUCTION INTERVAL:
[ Vented [ ]Sold [ ]Used on Lease [2] Open Hole [ ] Perf. [ ] Dually Comp. [ ] Commingled Arbuckle
(Submit ACO-5) (Submit ACO-4)
(If vented, Submit ACO-18.) [ Other (Specify) 3524 to 3528

Mail to: KCC - Conservation Division, 130 S. Market - Room 2078, Wichita, Kansas 67202
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DIAMOND TESTING
P.0. Box 157 Page 1 of 2 Pages
HOISINGTON, KANSAS 67544

(620) 653-7550 * (800)542-7313
STC 30035.D0172

Company __Knighton 0il Company, Inc. Lease & Well No.__Casey No. 4

Elevation___ 2090 EGL Formation Arbuckle Effective Pay ~= Ft. Ticket No._S0172

Date 7-8-12 Sec. 16 Twp. 9s Range 19W County. Rooks State Kansas _

Test Approved By David D. Montague Diamond Representative Jacob McCallie

Formation Test No. 1 Interval Tested from 3,484 ft. to 3,528 1t. Total Depth 3,528 ft.

Packer Depth 3,479 ft. Size____63/4in. Packer Depth -=ft. Size_  ~--im

Packer Depth 3,484 . Size 6 3/4 in. Packer Depth = ft. Size_ == in.

Depth of Selective Zone Set ft.

Top Recorder Depth (Inside) 3,465 ft, Recorder Number___ 30035  Cap. 10,000 opsi

Bottom Recorder Depth (Outside) 35,525 fr. Recorder Number____ 3851 Cap. 5,700 psi

Below Straddle Recorder Depth ft. Recorder Number____ Cap. _________ psi

Drilling Contractor __WW Drilling, LLC - Rig 6 Drill Collar Length 121 ft. ID. 2 1/4in.

Mud Type__Chemical Viscosity 65 Weight Pipe Length -=ft. ID._____ _ =--in

Weight 9.0 Water Loss 7.6 cc. Drill Pipe Length 3,330 ft. 1D. 31/2in.

Chlorides 2,000 p.pPM. Test Tool Length 33 ft. ToolSize_ 3 1/2-IFin.

Jars: Make_ Sterling _ Serial Number 3 Anchor Length 44 g, Size 41/2 - FH in.

Did Well Flow? No Reversed Out No Surface Choke Size 1in. Bottom Choke Size ___5/8 in.
Main Hole Size 17/8 in. _Tool Joint Size__ 4%-FHin.

Blow: 1st Open: Weak, ¥ in. blow building‘ to 9 3/4 ins. in 30 mins. No blow back during shut-in.

2nd Open: Weak, % in. blow building to 10 ins. in 45 mins. Weak, surface blow back during shut-in.

Recovered_ 128 ¢ of clean oil = 1.346630 bbls. (Grind out: 100%~-clean oil) Gravity: 22 @ 60°
Recovered 70 g of oily mud = .344400 bbls. (Grind out: 15%-o0il; 85%-mud)
Recovered 198 fi of TOTAL FLUID = 1.691030 bbls.

Recovered ft. of

Recovered ft. of

Remarks  Lool Sample Grind Out: 50%-o0il; 50%-mud

Time Set Packer(s) 9:30 );mla Time Started Off Bottom__12:45 }%X% Maximum Temperature_ 107 °
Initial Hydrostatic Pressure ..........cvvreriiietrenernnnennenn. (A) 1677 P.S.1.
Initial Flow Period ..................... Minutes 30 ___(B) 10 __P.S.1 to (C) 58 PS.L
Initial Closed In Period ................. Minutes 30 (D) 944  P.S.I
Final Flow Period ....... e Minutes 45 (B) 65 P.S.I to (F) 88 P.S.I
Final Closed In Period ........ e Minutes ELN () 968 _p.s..

Final Hydrostatic Pressure .........cccviiiiiiiniienennnennnanss (H) 1677 P.S.I.




Diamond Page 2 of 2 Pages
TeSting | General information Report

General Information
Company Name Knighton Oil Co Inc

Contact Dave Montague
Well Name Casey #4 Job Number $0172
Unique WellID DST#1 Arbuckle 3484-3528' Representative Jacob McCallie
Surface Location SEC 16-9S-19W Rooks County Well Operator  Knighton Qil Co Inc
Well License Number Report Date 2012/07/08
Field Jelinek Prepared By Jacob McCallie
Well Type Vertical
Test Type Driil Stem Test
Formation DST#1 Arbuckle 3484-3528'
Well Fluid Type 01 Oil  Start Test Time 19:12:00
Final Test Time 03:15:00
Start Test Date 2012/07/08
Final Test Date 2012/07/09
Gauge Name 30035
Gauge Serial Number
Test Results
RECOVERED:
128" CC 100% CO GRAVITY: 22 @ 60 degrees F
70 Oily Mud 15% OIL 85% MUD
198 TOTAL FLUID
TOOL SAMPLE:
50% OlL 50% MUD
S validata™ Ver7.1.1.8 1
CaDocuments and SettingsiRogerMy DocumentsiJacob's Testi2012 TEST\Casey4\caseyddst1.fkt 08-Jul 1 2
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. MAIN OFFICE

REMITTO P.O. Box 884
H H ; Chanute, KS 66720
Consolidated Oil Well Services, LLC 620/431.9210 ~ 1-800/467.8676
Dept. 970 Fax 620/431-0012
P.O. Box 4346
Houston, TX 77210-4346

INVOICE Invoice # 251062
Invoice Date: 07/11/2012 Terms: 10/10/30,n/30 Page 1

KNIGHTON OII. CO CASEY #4

BUILDING 100 SUITE A 36985

1700 N. WATERFRON PARKWAY 16-9-19

WICHITA KS 67206 07-05-2012

(316)264-7918 KS
Part Number Description Qty Unit Price Total
11048 CLASS "A" CEMENT (SALE) 160.00 17.6500 2824.00
1102 CALCIUM CHLORIDE (50#) 450.00 .8900 400.50
1118B PREMIUM GEL / BENTONITE 300.00 .2500 75.00
Sublet Performed Description Total
9996-130 CEMENT MATERIAL DISCOUNT -329.95
9995-130 CEMENT EQUIPMENT DISCOUNT -178.74

Description Hours Unit Price Total
399 CEMENT PUMP (SURFACE) 1.00 1085.00 1085.00
399 EQUIPMENT MILEAGE (ONE WAY) 40.00 5.00 200.00
460 TON MILEAGE DELIVERY 1.00 502.40 502.40

Cement  Sucdeee Conng

Qa ey @%%}

e

Amount Due 5294.77 if paid after 08/10/2012

Parts: 3299.50 Freight: .00 Tax: 187.08 AR 4765.29
Labor: .00 Misc: .00 Total: 4765.29
Sublt: -508.69 Supplies: .00 Change: .00
Signed Date
BARTLESVILLE, OK EL DORADO, Ks EUREKA, KS PONCA CITY, OK QAKLEY, Ks OTTAWA, KS THAYER, Ks GILLETTE, WY

918/338-0808 316/322-7022 620/583-7664 580/762-2303 785/672-2227 785/242-4044 620/839-5269 307/686-4914



CONSOLIDATED ﬂo.m Nnumeer 306989

Ol Welt Sarviens, LLG &) LOCATION A
‘ FOREMAN '

PO Box 354, Chanute, KS 66720 FIELD TICKET & TREATMENT REPORT

620-431-9210 or 800-467-8676 CEMENT
DATE CUSTOMER # WELL NAME & NUMBER SECTION TOWNSHIP RANGE COUNTY
, ’ )
7-5- 121 yyas Ce st #4 , 72 [
CUSTQMER - , N S
AT A C, Luc Zos TRUCK # DRIVER TRUCK # DRIVER
MAILING ADDRESS ‘

26N | 39¢ Decssione Jlhl o
LJ( 5 L/éO QB()/}LA; S ?M‘ MQH&ML

CITY STATE ZIP CODE

JoBTYPE_SurFece — HOLESIZE (27 HOLE DEPTH__ (17 CASING SIZE & WEIGHT _ B 5& - 200
[

CASING DEPTH__2 (7 DRILL PIPE TUBING OTHER

V2
SLURRY WEIGHT__/5,<2 _ SLURRY VOL WATER gal/sk CEMENT LEFT in CASING__/.5™ 2 20!
DISPLACEMENT__J 9 72  DISPLACEMENT PSI MIX PSI RATE___ 5 BPu

REMARKS: .. ook oo "
() J ¥ 4 gb L ‘?A )&t
p a/ugi“}' \DUO (“3 L
~ j haak You
L)a JtaCroi

A%%%‘:ENT QUANITY or UNITS DESCRIPTION of SERVICES or PRODUCT UNIT PRICE TOTAL
S4p] S l PUMP CHARGE 0gs Z| [ogsZ
540 £ 4’0 MILEAGE z- 29 _ gmﬂ"
Wil)- & (60 sk Clozs # Conoit 17 £ 19 30454
Y7 Qaen t A 87 | 4oo>2

HI% B 200 & Lel = 752

SUNTA 752 Tou U /Msﬁ__De.[LD_éL\/I 187 | =pa ¥

loss /1927 Dise

C T SALES TAX 182,08
Ravin 3737 T ESTIMATED ,
M TOTAL (7065,
AUTHORIZTION TITLE DATE

| acknowledge {(at the payment terms, unless specifically amended in writing on the front of the form or in the customer’s
account records, at our office, and conditions of service on the back of this form are in effect for services identified on this form

J51006&




REMITTO

Dept. 970
P.O. Box 4346

Consolidated Oil Well Services, LLC

Houston, TX 77210-4346

®

MAIN OFFICE
P.O. Box 884

Chanute, KS 66720
620/431-9210 - 1-800/467-8676
Fax 620/431-0012

INVOICE Invoice # 251075
Invoice Date: 07/11/2012 Terms: 10/10/30,n/30 Page 1

KNIGHTON OIL CO CASEY #4

BUILDING 100 SUITE A 36722

1700 N. WATERFRON PARKWAY 16-9-19

WICHITA KS 67206 07-09-2012

(316)264-7918 KS
Part Number Description Qty Unit Price Total
1126 OIL WELL CEMENT 175.00 22.5500 3946.25
1131 60/40 POZ MIX 350.00 15.1000 5285.00
1118B PREMIUM GEL / BENTONITE 2408.00 .2500 602.00
1107 FLO-SEAL (25#) 88.00 2.8200 248.16
1144G MUD FLUSH (SALE) 500.00 1.0000 500.00
4159 FLOAT SHOE AFU 5 1/2v 1.00 413.0000 413.00
4454 5 1/2* LATCH DOWN PLUG 1.00 .0000 .00
4277 DV TOOL SIZE 5 1/2% (STA 1.00 4800.0000 4800.00
4130 CENTRALIZER 5 1/2¢ 6.00 58.0000 348.00
4104 CEMENT BASKET 5 1/2% 2.00 276.0000 552.00
Sublet Performed Description Total
9996-130 CEMENT MATERIAL DISCOUNT -1669.44
9995-130 CEMENT EQUIPMENT DISCOUNT -499.64

Description Hours Unit Price Total
460 MIN. BULK DELIVERY 1.00 1751.40 1751.40
T-118 SINGLE PUMP 1.00 3020.00 3020.00
T-118 EQUIPMENT MILEAGE (ONE WAY) 45.00 5.00 225.00

| | | PAID
Cﬁ%®ﬁ% g%m&@%@ﬁ C;$ﬂ% CK. NO. DATE
. F TN 3312 | Tlads
C asen WH
- Y.

Amount Due 22742.56 if paid after 08/10/2012

946.58 AR

Signed

.00 Tax:
.00 Total:
.00 Change:

16694 .41 Freight:
.00 Misc:
-2169.08 Supplies:

20468.31

.00

BARTLESVILLE, OK
918/338-0808

EL DORADO, Ks
316/322-7022

EUREKA, Ks
620/583-7664

PONCA CITY, OK
580/762-2303

OAKLEY, KS
785/672-2227

OTTAWA, Ks
785/242-4044

Date

THAYER, KS
620/839-5269

GILLETTE, WY
307/686-4914



, TSET NuMBER 36722

Sorons, LG LOCATION__¢D o vy
. FOREMAN__ T L4
PO Box 884, Chanute, KS 66720 FIELD TICKET & TREATMENT REPORT

620-431-9210 or 800-467-8676 CEMENT ]<,5
DATE CUSTOMER # WELL NAME & NUMBER SECTION TOWNSHIP RANGE COUNTY
24124438 | Casge, w4 \ & i Rom s
CUSTOMER ! 2ecvaWiiian e =
Crichdeon .\ Co. 2, w [__TRUCK DRIVER DRIVER
MAILING ADDRESS S, “oc o\ S
Ll LS
“bo Thows R
cITY ' STATE ZIP CODE sl e T
JOBTYPE D - S Ac €  HOLESZE__ >I®  HOLEDEPTH_3 S CASING SIZE s WEIGHT S ‘{5 | « %
CASING DEPTH "551‘3 DRILL PIPE TUBING oTHER DV - 14bg
SLURRY WEIGHT ___ SLURRY VOL, WATER gal/sk CEMENT LEFT in CASING_ A | ‘23—
DISPLACEMENT_$$5. S DISPLACEMENT PS} MIX PSI RATE '
REMARKS: €AQ¢4~, meeNne aw to-wth Tiew) eq S CeaS 4,3 < ¥V, AF9,52
Baslu™g -4q, 5| DU Tee\ufse R o f neod =Scc WS, Pump <kar .
ek 500<~\ mu°’~ Tlosh (£ B2L wakek. WX (99984 Do Lok poupelives
Drv\) plvg aangd A\qg;ce Se gaL Nk 2& ‘?D,Ly.vc‘* LD pross o= < ()\r\"' @ (3oo®
DbaD bU Bow b toant (& wS gpa(\«*oe\ Q‘to.o*' ch.\a\«: {hee, Povan S Ea
LY
toudek . vy BOgls noo BV Wy R2C 84 Lolvo § Doal TyE Lloseg |
wedsW powp 4 boreg, Drop plog ard L. splace 26 BRL et 6ot LA

clost DU Teol o (b0 Cemert 25 ¢t reolud v Abbroy 2D &8 \o it
'—(—b\-\wﬂf, CosYY d el e

gl QUANITY or UNITS DESCRIPTION of SERVICES or PRODUCT UNITPRICE |  TOTAL .

SULl o \ PUMP CHARGE Rer0 > ?>0;lc7g
S Yol “H< MILEAGE ==Y
SUOY 3.2 oo o Tow o leug e D-e(iu0+\,i (&L Ljs'i.g'
(26 \I55ksl Ow 2> 22 [3que 2
NEWY 3590 4k5 | (oo(HO pos S22 528
Wik & ;2 “Yeg * Bg.\_\o-\.\. &'e RS éol—o—a .
\Vie—y T > Elo-sea | 2 T2 2““8%_
WHY & Seo g\ Mod Tleosi Le"?" Seo™="

“ugq L S'S - ATO Tloss shoe g ==

Liugy 1 g ”Q » LadebDocon Wee o R03 =

Y241 | ) ((3_ - DU Tool (W\S ARoo—

30 (> Sl . CaeAiulavts s =

Hio4 2 S Basbs 2176 ==

s uodatd |
less OO <
g obhdota
P , | SALES TAX
Ravin 3737 +ESTIMATED
) . TOTAL
AUTHORlM TITLE DATE_ _

1 acknowledge that the payment terms, unless specifically amended in writing on the front of the form
account records, at our office, and conditions of service on the back of this form are in effect for servife

091075
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Conservation Division

Finney State Office Building a I I S as Phone: 316-337-6200
130 S. Market, Rm. 2078 Fax: 316-337-6211
Wichita, KS 67202-3802 Corporation Commission http://kec.ks.gov/
Mark Sievers, Chairman Sam Brownback, Governor

Thomas E. Wright, Commissioner
Shari Feist Albrecht, Commissioner

September 18, 2012

David D. Montague

Knighton Oil Company, Inc.
1700 N WATERFRONT PKY
BLDG 100 STE A

WICHITA, KS 67206

Re:ACO1
API 15-163-24051-00-00
Casey 4
SE/4 Sec.16-09S-19W
Rooks County, Kansas

Dear Production Department:
We are herewith requesting that the Well Completion Form ACO-1 and attached information for
the subject well be held confidential for a period of two years.

Should you have any questions or need additional information regarding subject well, please
contact our office.

Respectfully,
David D. Montague



	Confidential: Off
	olicense: 5010
	oname: Knighton Oil Company, Inc.
	oaddr1: 1700 N WATERFRONT  PKY
	oaddr2: BLDG 100 STE A
	ocity: WICHITA
	ostate: KS
	ozip: 67206
	ozip4: 
	ocontact: David D. Montague
	oarea: 316
	ophone: 630-9905
	clicense: 5010
	cname: Knighton Oil Company, Inc.
	geologist: Dave Montague
	purchaser: Plains
	classofcompletion: NewWell
	WellType: OIL
	othertype: 
	orig_depth: 
	RePerf: Off
	ConvToPROD: Off
	gswpermit: 
	cdate: 9/12/2012
	tdate: 7/9/2012
	sdate: 7/5/2012
	enhrpermit: 
	gasstoragewell: Off
	swdpermit: 
	enhancedrecovery: Off
	saltwaterdisposal: Off
	dualcompletion: Off
	dpermit: 
	commingled: Off
	cpermit: 
	ConvToSWD: Off
	ConvToENHR: Off
	ConvToGSW: Off
	Deepening: Off
	plugback: Off
	org_comp_date: 
	old_well_name: 
	old_operator: 
	ta: Off
	API: 15-163-24051-00-00
	SpotDescription: 15' N
	Subdivision4Smallest: N2
	Subdivision3: NE
	Subdivision2: SE
	Subdivision1Largest: SE
	Section: 16
	Township: 9
	Range: 19
	RangeDirection: West
	FeetNSFromReference: 1005
	NorthSouthFromReference: South
	FeetEWFromReference: 330
	EastWestFromReference: East
	Corner: SE
	Latitude: 
	Longitude: 
	NAD27: Off
	NAD83: Off
	WGS84: Off
	County: Rooks
	lname: Casey
	wellnumber: 4
	FieldName: Jelinek
	ProdFormation: Arbuckle
	ElevationGL: 2090
	ElevationKB: 2095
	td: 3528
	pbtd: 
	surfacecasingsettingdepth: 216
	MultStageCollar: Yes
	MultStageCollarDepth: 1468
	Alt2CementCircFrom: 3528
	Alt2CementCircTo: 0
	Alt2SacksOfCement: 525
	chloride: 2000
	fluid: 800
	dewater: Evaporated
	foname: 
	flease: 
	flicense: 
	fqtr: 
	fsection: 
	ftownship: 
	frange: 
	fRangeDirection: Off
	fcounty: 
	fpermit: 
	LtrOfConfidReceived: Yes
	ConfRel: Yes
	DateConfLetterRecd: 09/18/2012
	DateConfReleased: 09/18/2014
	WirelineLogsRecd: Yes
	GeoReportRecd: Off
	SentToUIC: Off
	sig_Title: 
	sig_date: 
	ALT: II
	AppByInitials: NAOMI JAMES
	Date Approved: 09/19/2012
	DrillStemTests: Yes
	Samples: No
	CoresTaken: No
	ElectricLogs: Yes
	elog1: 
Gamma Ray/Neutron Log & Sonic Cement Bond Log	

	log: Off
	sample: Yes
	form1: Anhydrite
	top1: 1481
	datum1: +614
	form2: Heebner
	top2: 3243
	datum2: -1148
	form3: Lansing
	top3: 3287
	datum3: -1192
	form4: BKC
	top4: 3489
	datum4: -1394
	form5: Arbuckle
	top5: 3522
	datum5: -1427
	form6: Total Depth
	top6: 3528
	datum6: -1433
	form7: 
	top7: 
	datum7: 
	Casing: New
	purpose1: Surface
	size1: 12.2500
	casing1: 8.6250
	weight1: 23
	setting1: 216
	cement1: common
	sacks1: 160
	additive1: 3%cc, 2%gel
	purpose2: Production
	size2: 7.8750
	casing2: 5.5000
	weight2: 14
	setting2: 3524
	cement2: OWC & 60/40 poz
	sacks2: 525
	additive2: premium gel1500
	purpose3: 
	size3: 
	casing3: 
	weight3: 
	setting3: 
	cement3: 
	sacks3: 
	additive3: 
	p1: Off
	p2: Off
	p3: Off
	p4: Off
	depth1: -
	type1: 
	sacks1_add: 
	add1: 
	depth2: -
	type2: 
	sacks2_add: 
	add2: 
	FracTreat: Off
	FracTreatExceeds: Off
	Registry: Off
	shots1: 
	perf1: Open Hole
	acid1: 1500 gals, 15%HCL
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